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Kenon Thomas, CPA, CFE <kenonthomascpa@gmail.com>

TCVSCPA - 04.26.23 board meeting
Marsha Hahn <mrhahncpa@verizon.net> Sat, Apr 29, 2023 at 6:02 PM
To: "Kenon Thomas, CPA, CFE" <kenonthomascpa@gmail.com>

Kenon,

Following is information from Dr. Agarwal:
" As far as contribution i s concerned for scholarships:
Checks should be made payable to:
Old Dominion University

ATTN. ODU Education Foundation

Account No. 24101090 Economics Department

And mailed to:

Kate Villaflor

Old Dominion University

2084 Constant Hall

Norfolk VA 23529

Thanks!"

Thank you,
Marsha Hahn

-------- Original message --------
From: "Kenon Thomas, CPA, CFE" <kenonthomascpa@gmail.com>
Date: 4/28/23 2:30 PM (GMT-05:00)
To: Daniel Cook <dcook@cfd2001.com>
Cc: Debbie Acors <debbie@acorscpa.com>, Laura Langton <llangton@portofvirginia.com>, "Marsha Hahn
(mrhahncpa@verizon.net)" <mrhahncpa@verizon.net>, "Angie Hetherington (angiehetherington@gmail.com)"
<angiehetherington@gmail.com>, Angela Tumwa <aatumwa@gmail.com>, "'Randy Spurrier' (randyspurrier@cox.net)"
<randyspurrier@cox.net>, "Diane Reed (tcvscpa@gmail.com)" <tcvscpa@gmail.com>, "Marshall A. Handy, CPA, CGMA,
MSA" <mhandy@rlhandycpa.com>, Whitney Morgan <whitney@deiblercpa.com>, Amber Shimp
<ashimp@corbinandcompany.net>, Nicole Wood-Sabo <NWood-Sabo@bdo.com>, Jennifer French
<JFrench@pbmares.com>, "Fox, Jackie" <Jacquelyn.Fox@chkd.org>, tcapstick@pbmares.com, Mager Koromhas
<mck4pv@virginia.edu>, Taylor Stewart <Taylor@stewartco-cpa.com>
Subject: Re: TCVSCPA - 04.26.23 board meeting

[Quoted text hidden]
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